
Part Number: 

Year of 
manufacture: 

Weight:

EAN Code:     

RRP: 

haymanreese.com.au
1800 812 017

08362

Apr 2005-On

9321963149966

15kg

$544.50
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REAR   STEP   FItment   release
TOYOTA HIACE SUPER LONG WHEEL BASE, 4D VAN
REAR STEP

ECOAT & POWDERCOAT

Part Number:     

Weight:

EAN Code:     

RRP: 

Hiace Rear Step Fit Kit

Notes

08360

9321963149942

7kg

$126.50

• All steel, galvanised, anti-slip rear step
• Compatible with Hayman Reese Class 2 and 4
towbars 03066RW and 03068W

• Fit Kit 08360 must be used to attach step to
towbar


