

REAR STEP FITMENT RELEASE TOYOTA HIACE SUPER LONG WHEEL BASE, 4D VAN REAR STEP



Part Number:	08362
Year of manufacture:	Apr 2005-On
Weight:	15kg
EAN Code:	9321963149966
RRP:	\$544.50

Hiace Rear Step Fit Kit		
Part Number:	08360	
Weight:	7kg	
EAN Code:	9321963149942	
RRP:	\$126.50	

Notes

- All steel, galvanised, anti-slip rear step
- Compatible with Hayman Reese Class 2 and 4 towbars 03066RW and 03068W
- Fit Kit 08360 must be used to attach step to towbar





1800 812 017 haymanreese.com.au



